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Tournament Results
For 1st, 2nd, 3rd places

State Titles 17-Oct-10

Continuous, 10 - 11 yrs

Place ID
400366
400346
400600
400530
400499
400497
400633
400632
400587
400585
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FirstName
Breana
Bradley
Tamzyn
Angus
Shelby
Maverick
Thaveesha
Jacob
Nicholas
Hamish

Continuous, 12 - 14 yrs

Place ID
400431
400613
400630
400472
400245
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FirstName
Ryan
Daniel

Gus

Ben

John

Continuous, 12 - 14 yrs

Place ID
400237
400619
400523
400449
400498
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FirstName
Elizabeth
Grace
Grace
Cheyenne
Maddie

Continuous, 7 - 9 yrs

Place ID
400605
400588
400601
400596
400621
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FirstName
Mahalia
Gemma
Liam

Zoe
Jackline

Continuous, Advanced Open

Place ID
400574
400251
400612
400134
400608
400504
400133
400586
400622
400610
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Continuous, Novice 10st - 6th Kyu

Place ID
1 400597
2 400577

FirstName
Damirzhan
David
Lachlan
Ben
Jarreth
Jacob
Ross

Chris
Alexander
Andrew

FirstName
Brodie
Simone

Wednesday, 1 December 2010

LastName
Gilroy
Baker
Olsen

Lowe
Perram
Perram
Piyasiri
Kearnes
Spain
Campbell-Smith

LastName
Thomas
Okot

Jones
Campbell
Delmenico

LastName
Mogford
McGee
Murray
Lawler
Perram

LastName
Campbell-Smith
Blundell

Olsen

Baldwin

Okot

LastName
Kalikov
Mogford
Cooper
Sledge
Thomson
Francis
Purdue
Wellings
Yang
Wright

LastName
Thomas
Rodriguez

Club

International GoJu Karate
Piper Karate

Go Kan Ryu

Australian Self Defence
Goshin Ryu Karate
Goshin Ryu Karate
United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo
Shindo Kai Karate
Shotokan Karate

Club

Shotokan Karate
Shindo Kai Karate
Australian Self Defence
Australian Self Defence
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Go Kan Ryu

Australian Self Defence
Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu

Goshin Ryu Karate

Club

Shotokan Karate
Goshin Ryu Karate
Go Kan Ryu
Goshin Ryu Karate
Shindo Kai Karate

Club

ShobuKai Karate
Go Kan Ryu

United Taekwondo
Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu
Kokora-Kai Karate
Go Kan Ryu

United Taekwondo
Wing Chun Kung Fu
Tora Shotokan Karate-Do

Club
Shotokan Karate
Shotokan Karate
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[®, Tournament Results
NAS For 1st, 2nd, 3rd places

State Titles 17-Oct-10
ACT NAS

Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400499 Shelby Perram Goshin Ryu Karate
2 400530 Angus Lowe Australian Self Defence
3 400366 Breana Gilroy International GoJu Karate
4 400585 Hamish Campbell-Smith Shotokan Karate
5 400600 Tamzyn Olsen Go Kan Ryu
6 400587 Nicholas Spain Shindo Kai Karate
7 400629 Piper Hardwick United Taekwondo
8 400346 Bradley Baker Piper Karate
8 400518 Jasmine Evans Go Kan Ryu
8 400632 Jacob Kearnes United Taekwondo
8 400497 Maverick Perram Goshin Ryu Karate

Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400472 Ben Campbell Australian Self Defence
2 400613 Daniel Okot Shindo Kai Karate
3 400630 Gus Jones Australian Self Defence

Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400245 John Delmenico Go Kan Ryu

Sparring, 14 - 15 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400237 Elizabeth Mogford Go Kan Ryu
2 400449 Cheyenne Lawler Go Kan Ryu
3 400631 Rebecca Harley United Taekwondo

Sparring, 14 - 15 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400504 Jacob Francis Kokora-Kai Karate
2 400431 Ryan Thomas Shotokan Karate

Sparring, 7 yrs & Under

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400581 Ben Nosworthy United Taekwondo
2 400576 Cooper McMahon Shindo Kai Karate
3 400614 Patrick Okot Shindo Kai Karate
4 400634 Yomith Piyasiri United Taekwondo
5 400637 Laney Hardwick United Taekwondo
6 400638 Geordie Hardwick United Taekwondo

Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400621 Jackline Okot Shindo Kai Karate
2 400605 Mabhalia Campbell-Smith Shotokan Karate

Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName Club
1 400601 Liam Olsen Go Kan Ryu
2 400588 Gemma Blundell Goshin Ryu Karate
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State Titles 17-Oct-10

Sparring, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400608 Jarreth Thomson
2 400251 David Mogford
3 400622 Alexander Yang
4 400448 Tim Lawler
5 400574 Damirzhan Kalikov
6 400564 Hideo Sasaki
7 400586 Chris Wellings

Sparring, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400505 Caroline Buckley
2 400607 Emma Delmenico

Sparring, Black Belt Open

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400604 Daniel Wright
2 400133 Ross Purdue
3 400195 Paul Baldwin
4 400610 Andrew Wright
5 400332 Mark Porreca
6 400636 Adrian Valeri
7 400565 Kunnal Khiatani
8 400612 Lachlan Cooper
9 400611 Shane Harley
10 400134 Ben Sledge

Sparring, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400597 Brodie Thomas
2 400577 Simone Rodriguez

Sparring, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400575 Adnane Nemri
2 400617 Owen Griffiths
3 400545 Christopher Bennington
4 400622 Alexander Yang
5 400574 Damirzhan Kalikov

Sparring, Novice (10th - 8th Kyu)
Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400594 Genna Bradley

Sparring, Veterans (over 40 yrs)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400347 Rosann Thomson

Sparring, Veterans (over 40 yrs)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400332 Mark Porreca
2 400251 David Mogford
3 400345 David Rush

Wednesday, 1 December 2010

Club

Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu

Wing Chun Kung Fu
Go Kan Ryu
ShobuKai Karate
Shotokan Karate
United Taekwondo

Club
Kokora-Kai Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu
Goshin Ryu Karate
Tora Shotokan Karate-Do
Shotokan Karate
Go Kan Ryu
ShobuKai Karate
United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo
Go Kan Ryu

Club
Shotokan Karate
Shotokan Karate

Club

Shotokan Karate
Shindo Kai Karate
Kokora-Kai Karate
Wing Chun Kung Fu
ShobuKai Karate

Club

Kokora-Kai Karate

Club
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Shotokan Karate
Go Kan Ryu
Shotokan Karate
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Demonstration, Junior

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400600 Tamzyn Olsen

Forms, 10 - 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)
Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400587 Nicholas Spain

Forms, 10 - 11 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400366 Breana Gilroy
2 400632 Jacob Kearnes
3 400518 Jasmine Evans
4 400585 Hamish Campbell-Smith
5 400600 Tamzyn Olsen
6 400346 Bradley Baker
7 400580 Jessica Nosworthy
8 400629 Piper Hardwick
9 400633 Thaveesha Piyasiri

Forms, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400523 Grace Murray
2 400524 John Britten
3 400245 John Delmenico

Forms, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400504 Jacob Francis
2 400431 Ryan Thomas
3 400237 Elizabeth Mogford
4 400449 Cheyenne Lawler
5 400631 Rebecca Harley

Forms, 7 yrs & Under

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400581 Ben Nosworthy
2 400634 Yomith Piyasiri
3 400637 Laney Hardwick
3 400638 Geordie Hardwick

Forms, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)
Place ID FirstName LastName

1 400605 Mahalia Campbell-Smith

Forms, 8 - 9 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400625 Brooke Gilroy
2 400601 Liam Olsen

Forms, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400564 Hideo Sasaki
2 400251 David Mogford
3 400608 Jarreth Thomson
4 400586 Chris Wellings
5 400448 Tim Lawler

Wednesday, 1 December 2010

Club
Go Kan Ryu

Club
Shindo Kai Karate

Club

International GoJu Karate
United Taekwondo

Go Kan Ryu

Shotokan Karate

Go Kan Ryu

Piper Karate

United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo

Club

Go Kan Ryu
Kokora-Kai Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Kokora-Kai Karate
Shotokan Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu
United Taekwondo

Club

United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo
United Taekwondo

Club

Shotokan Karate

Club
International GoJu Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Shotokan Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu
United Taekwondo
Go Kan Ryu
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Forms, Advanced (3rd - 1st kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400505 Caroline Buckley
2 400607 Emma Delmenico

Forms, Black Belt Open

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400345 David Rush
2 400636 Adrian Valeri
3 400604 Daniel Wright
4 400134 Ben Sledge
5 400610 Andrew Wright
6 400562 Sebastian Hood
7 400133 Ross Purdue
8 400332 Mark Porreca

Forms, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400597 Brodie Thomas
2 400577 Simone Rodriguez

Forms, Intermediate (7th - 4th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400574 Damirzhan Kalikov
2 400545 Christopher Bennington
3 400575 Adnane Nemri
4 400617 Owen Griffiths

Forms, Novice (10th to 8th Kyu)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400594 Genna Bradley

Forms, Veterans (over 40 yrs)

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400345 David Rush
2 400332 Mark Porreca
3 400251 David Mogford

Weapons, Senior

Place ID FirstName LastName
1 400345 David Rush
2 400562 Sebastian Hood
3 400565 Kunnal Khiatani

Wednesday, 1 December 2010

Club
Kokora-Kai Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Shotokan Karate

Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu

Go Kan Ryu

Tora Shotokan Karate-Do
ShobuKai Karate

Go Kan Ryu

Shotokan Karate

Club
Shotokan Karate
Shotokan Karate

Club

ShobuKai Karate
Kokora-Kai Karate
Shotokan Karate
Shindo Kai Karate

Club

Kokora-Kai Karate

Club

Shotokan Karate
Shotokan Karate
Go Kan Ryu

Club

Shotokan Karate
ShobuKai Karate
ShobuKai Karate
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